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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 223 1.49% 8925 59.82%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 214 1.43% 9139 61.25%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 209 1.40% 9348 62.65%
384.01 - 388 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 184.01-188 209 1.40% 9557 64.05%
380.01 - 384 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 180.01- 184 218 1.46% 9775 65.52%
376.01 - 380 6 0.04% 8 0.05% 176.01-180 196 1.31% 9971 66.83%
372.01-376 15 0.10% 23 0.15% 172.01-176 204 1.37% 10175 68.20%
368.01 - 372 16 0.11% 39 0.26% 168.01-172 179 1.20% 10354 69.40%
364.01 - 368 25 0.17% 64 0.43% 164.01 - 168 180 1.21% 10534 70.60%
360.01 - 364 56 0.38% 120 0.80% 160.01 - 164 191 1.28% 10725 71.88%
356.01 - 360 61 0.41% 181 1.21% 156.01 - 160 164 1.10% 10889 72.98%
352.01 - 356 98 0.66% 279 1.87% 152.01- 156 166 1.11% 11055 74.10%
348.01 - 352 95 0.64% 374 2.51% 148.01- 152 161 1.08% 11216 75.17%
344.01 - 348 120 0.80% 494 3.31% 144.01 - 148 180 1.21% 11396 76.38%
340.01 - 344 144 0.97% 638 4.28% 140.01 - 144 188 1.26% 11584 77.64%
336.01 - 340 168 1.13% 806 5.40% 136.01- 140 189 1.27% 1773 78.91%
332.01 - 336 186 1.25% 992 6.65% 132.01-136 159 1.07% 11932 79.97%
328.01 - 332 212 1.42% 1204 8.07% 128.01-132 177 1.19% 12109 81.16%
324.01 - 328 209 1.40% 1413 9.47% 124.01-128 181 1.21% 12290 82.37%
320.01 - 324 197 1.32% 1610 10.79% 120.01-124 171 1.15% 12461 83.52%
316.01 - 320 215 1.44% 1825 12.23% 116.01 - 120 163 1.09% 12624 84.61%
312.01-316 256 1.72% 2081 13.95% 112.01 - 116 182 1.22% 12806 85.83%
308.01 - 312 234 1.57% 2315 15.52% 108.01 - 112 132 0.88% 12938 86.72%
304.01 - 308 264 1.77% 2579 17.29% 104.01-108 132 0.88% 13070 87.60%
300.01 - 304 237 1.59% 2816 18.87% 100.01-104 143 0.96% 13213 88.56%
296.01 - 300 218 1.46% 3034 20.34% 96.01 - 100 152 1.02% 13365 89.58%
292.01 - 296 240 1.61% 3274 21.94% 92.01 - 96 133 0.89% 13498 90.47%
288.01-292 261 1.75% 3535 23.69% 88.01-92 104 0.70% 13602 91.17%
284.01 - 288 238 1.60% 3773 25.29% 84.01-88 105 0.70% 13707 91.87%
280.01-284 232 1.55% 4005 26.84% 80.01 -84 99 0.66% 13806 92.53%
276.01-280 238 1.60% 4243 28.44% 76.01-80 91 0.61% 13897 93.14%
272.01-276 231 1.55% 4474 29.99% 72.01-76 84 0.56% 13981 93.71%
268.01-272 248 1.66% 4722 31.65% 68.01-72 72 0.48% 14053 94.19%
264.01 - 268 232 1.55% 4954 33.20% 64.01-68 64 0.43% 14117 94.62%
260.01 - 264 212 1.42% 5166 34.62% 60.01 - 64 32 0.21% 14149 94.83%
256.01-260 281 1.88% 5447 36.51% 56.01 - 60 49 0.33% 14198 95.16%
252.01-256 244 1.64% 5691 38.14% 52.01 - 56 22 0.15% 14220 95.31%
248.01 - 252 241 1.62% 5932 39.76% 48.01-52 18 0.12% 14238 95.43%
244.01 - 248 232 1.55% 6164 41.31% 44.01-48 14 0.09% 14252 95.52%
240.01-244 237 1.59% 6401 42.90% 40.01-44 21 0.14% 14273 95.66%
236.01 - 240 228 1.53% 6629 44.43% 36.01-40 7 0.05% 14280 95.71%
232.01-236 251 1.68% 6880 46.11% 32.01-36 10 0.07% 14290 95.78%
228.01-232 263 1.76% 7143 47.88% 28.01-32 9 0.06% 14299 95.84%
224.01-228 217 1.45% 7360 49.33% 24.01-28 7 0.05% 14306 95.88%
220.01-224 226 1.51% 7586 50.84% 20.01-24 9 0.06% 14315 95.95%
216.01-220 234 1.57% 7820 52.41% 16.01 - 20 8 0.05% 14323 96.00%
212.01-216 214 1.43% 8034 53.85% 12.01-16 8 0.05% 14331 96.05%
208.01-212 229 1.53% 8263 55.38% 8.01-12 3 0.02% 14334 96.07%
204.01 - 208 223 1.49% 8486 56.88% 4.01-8 1 0.01% 14335 96.08%

200.01 - 204 216 1.45% 8702 58.32% 0-4 585 3.92% 14920 100.00%



